 1
BRAKLEEN Promotion only while stocks last -  Bucket List Bash Promotion
ends 30th April 2018
p/n CRC5089C
CRC BRAKLEEN 600gm AEROSOL 6 PACK WITH FREE 8 PACK OF COKE
$49.92 + gst
p/n CRC5087C
CRC BRAKLEEN BLASTER 600gm AEROSOL 6 PACK WITH FREE 8 PACK OF

200gm
$9.10
+ gst
p/n BR200
KING TONY 9PC
PIN PUNCH SET
Comes in a roll up pouch
Sizes: 2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm,
6mm, 8mm 10mm, 12mm
And 14mm
$85.90
+ gst
p/n KT1009PR
BORDO SINGLE BRICK MASONRY
DRILLS
p/n MDM05150    5mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$4.80 + gst
p/n MDM055150    5.5mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$4.80 + gst
p/n MDM06150    6mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$4.55 + gst
p/n MDM 065150     6.5mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$4.90 + gst
p/n MDM08150    8mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$5.10 + gst
p/n MDM10150    10mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$6.10 + gst
p/n MDM12150    12mm x 150mm SB masonry drill
$7.20 + gst
BORDO DOUBLE BRICK MASONRY
DRILLS
p/n MDM08330 8mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$11.85 +gst
p/n MDM10330 10mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$12.10 +gst
p/n MDM12330 12mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$11.28 +gst
p/n MDM14330 14mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$14.90 +gst
p/n MDM16330 16mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$17.60 +gst
p/n MDM20330 20mm x 330mm double brick masonry drill
$24.15 +gst
UNIVERSAL DRILLS
Diamond ground carbide tipped
drills, asymmetric spiral shape,
cutting drilling spiral for optimum
spoil removal - straight flute entry
- Specially ground cutting helix
with micro surface hardness. For
use in masonry, natural &
artificial stone, ceramics, difficult
steels, metal, wood, PVC, acrylic,
glass tiles, hard burnt brick. NOT
for hammer action drills!
BORDO UNIVERSAL DRILLS
p/n UDM030070 3.0mm x 70mm universal drill      $8.10 + gst
p/n UDM040085 4.0mm x 85mm universal drill      $8.10 + gst
p/n UDM050085 5.0mm x 85mm universal drill       $9.10 + gst
p/n UDM060100 6.0mm x 100mm universal drill     $9.90 + gst
p/n UDM065100 6.5mm x 100mm universal drill     $10.21 + gst
p/n UDM070100 7.0mm x 1000mm universal drill   $10.90 + gst
p/n UDM080120 8.0mm x 120mm universal drill     $11.87 + gst
p/n UDM090120 9.0mm x 120mm universal drill     $14.52 + gst
p/n UDM100120 10.0mm x 120mm universal drill   $15.48 + gst
p/n UDM100150 12.0mm x 150mm universal drill   $20.90 + gst
KING TONY 7 DRAWER
ROLL CABINET
 7 drawer
 Fully lockable

$23.10
+ gst
 8
P/N AL05C  -  10mm ID x 5mtr complete airline  $22.45 + gst
P/N AL10C  -  10mm ID x 10mtr complete airline  $33.63 + gst
P/N AL15C  -  10mm ID x 15mtr complete airline  $39.90 + gst
P/N AL20C  -  10mm ID x 20mtr complete airline  $51.10 + gst
P/N AL25C  -  10mm ID x 25mtr complete airline  $61.10 + gst
P/N AL30C  -  10mm ID x 30mtr complete airline  $69.80 + gst
100mtr x 10mm
airline rolls
p/n AL10ROLL
$143.75
+ gst
SF3100 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 100x1.2x16mm  pkt 10 $9.30
SF3102 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 100x1.6x16mm  pkt 10 $9.30
SF3115 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 115x1.2x22mm  pkt 10 $10.80
SF3116 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 115x1.6x22mm  pkt 10 $10.80
SF3125 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 125x1.2x22mm  pkt 10 $12.60
SF3126 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 125x1.6x22mm  pkt 10 $12.60
SF3180 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 180x2x22mm     pkt 10 $20.30
SF3230 IRON FREE METAL C/OFF DISC 230x2x22mm     pkt 10 $29.70
P/No DESCRIPTION PRICE +gst
SUN-FLEX DEPRESSED CENTRE GRINDING DISCS
p/n DCD100 100mm x 6mm x 16mm D/C grinding disc $1.15 + gst
p/n DCD115 115mm x 6mm x 22mm D/C grinding disc $1.30 + gst
p/n DCD125 125mm x 6mm x 22mm D/C grinding disc $1.57 + gst
p/n DCD180 180mm x 6mm x 22mm D/C grinding disc $2.60 + gst
p/n DCD230 230mm x 6mm x 22mm D/C grinding disc $3.70 + gst
MITUTOYO DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER
p/n MIT50019630  150mm/6” digital calliper .01mm/.0005”
   no data output
$196.80 + gst